%

Columbia County
BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Inspection Affidavit RE: Permit Number: 7* - nq

I 4 '/// A Aa e 1 d ar ¢ licensed as a(n) @ /Engineer/Architect,
(please print name and circle Lic. Type) FS 468 Building lnspector*

License #;_CCL /3R § 20
On or about ? ? / A / ﬂ 06 /7z 2L , 1 did personally inspect the

(Date & time)

I]Efoof deck attachment [l:l] secondary water barrierl]j] roof to wall connection

workat /§f aw Amb! té’/f(-a Er’ Lalte Ci+v /’47\ 32065

(Job Site Address)

Based upon that examination I have determined the installation was done according to the

Hurricane Mitig yetmﬁt Manual (Based on 553.844 F.S.) 0 K
3 8.‘ w1
/ /ﬁ"///&——" ¢ Ke

Signturé 'nhr 4o

STATE OF FLORIDA | .
COUNTY OF (/ o | tu~14

Sworn to and subscribed before me this D& day of /L (/ D UL —-éuvf 0TS

By & ( 't?‘-\ (o u&r'(it{r‘K Notary Public, State of Florida _/E S“% %g‘ﬁ
S, SALLY E HUGGINS

Personally known or

Produced Identification . ation.” T

* Include photographs of each plane of the roof with the permit number
clearly shown marked on the deck for each inspection. Place a tape
measure next to the nailing pattern to show distance between nails.

* Photographs must clearly show all work and have the permit number
indicated on the roof.

* Affidavit and Photographs must be provided when final inspection is
requested.
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CASE & 2012009659 PAGE 1 OF.]

RESFONDENT: JOSHUA DAVID SPARKS
COMPLAINANT: DAVID HAUCK

The following tre the téms of the mediated agreement betyem the Respondent snd Compleinant Sr finel tesalution of the ahove
referenced case, We inderséand drac he susosssfll comspletion of this agreetsent should ocour within sixty (60) days, enlnses
atherwise spocified. This agreedient periaing to the resolution of this DBPR camplaint end does net affect the rights ofthe partiss 4o
address other ksnuzs in another fararn.

Respondent agresd 1o resolve the issues by rodooding Complsinants homs,

Ragpoudest camtected the fanmer owates of the mofing company (Pro RoofLLC - no lopger fn businges) that knsialled the toof during
coustrustion of the single-fumily residence, The fommar swpent of the reofiog company sgreed to pay Respondmit $9,600.06 for the
shingles o re-noof the sttuctnre. Respondent paid RWL Rooffag LLC an sddianal $6,006.00 for mofing labor and work on siding
that kedd & be removed aad repleced for Bashing,

RWL. Reofing LLE provided a Waiver aod Final Release of Lien,
W.B. Holfaad Co, LLC provided & Fimal Release of Lian Upen Propress Payment.

Camplainant sgrees that the dispids end all issnes reganding this complaint huve baen resolved.
Raspondert aprezs hat the dispute and al! fssnes reganding this complaint have been rsctlved,

Acknowkdgemant of Sutisfaction;
wmws&m@mwm,mmwuaum-wmumwsﬁdimﬂ
mmmummyummmmmmmmmwm
dewmwm@mmmmmwﬁbmbmfmu
satitfaciorly complete the topmé of the agreement will reult in thik cave being opered #s 5 formet vestigation,

ol fr .
COMPLAINANT DATE SURJECT DATE
ﬂ,&mqm% 12012
MEDIATOR DATE
DEBPR/REG BOGI-423 0790
REVISED 7/18402

CUONFIDENTIAL



ADR DISPOSITION

CASE #: 2012009659 SUBJECT: JOSHUA DAVID SPARKS
BORRC: 06 COMPTATNANT: DAVID HAUCK
INFORMAL CONSUMER RECOVERY: ICR ENTRY ~(RG56): DATE:

INFORMAL RECOVERY (ADDITIONAL INFO/RELATED MONIES) DATE:

ELIGIBLE (ALL CRITERIA MUST BE MET) (DME) DATE: 08/20/2012

¥ THE CASE IS NOT A WNC, CITATICON, OR UNLICENSED VIOLATION

¥ THE CASE IS LEGALLY SUFFICIENT

X THE CASE HAS RCONQMIC HARM, OR IT CAN BE REMEDIED BY THE LICENSEE

X THE VIOLATION IS IDENTIFIED BY A BOARD OR DEPARTMENT RULE AS A MEDIATION OFFENSE

ELIGIBLE MEDIATION DECTL.INED/ACCEPTED (REQUIRED A, B, OR C}:
MEDIATION DECLINED

A. SUBJEGCT REFUSED - (RG31): DATE:

B. COMPLATNANT REFUSED - (RG32) DATE:

MEDIATION ACCEPTED (IF MEDIATION ACCEPTED, REQUIRED C1 AND/OR C2)

C. PARTIES AGREE TO MEDIATE - (RG33: DATE: 09/20/2012
Cl. AGREEMENT REACHED - (RG34): DATE: 08/20/201%2
C2. FAILED MEDIATION (RG35): DATE :

AGREEMENT SATISIFIED: COMPLIANCE ENTRY-(MED): DATE:

MEDIATION RECOVERY (ADDITIONAL INFO/RELATED MONIES): DATE: 08/20/2012 §514,000.00

SYNOPSIS OF CASE ~ RECOVERY

Respondent agreed to re-roof Complainants home at a total cost of $14,000.00. A final Waiver and
Release of Lien was issued from the roofer and the supplier.

MEDIATOR (RESPONSIBLE PARTY): PHILMAN, SHARON

I HAVE REVIEWED THIS CASE FILE AND HAVE DETERMINED THAT: (1) THE CRITERIA FOR MEDIATICOR OR INFORMAL
CONSUMER RECOVERY HAVE BEEN MET. (2) ALL OF THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AND COMPLETED FORMS ARE
INCLUDED. {3) I CONCUR WITH THE METHODOLOGY UTILIZED AND THE ACCURACY QF THE RECQVERY AMOUNT AS

REPOETED .

. N -
REGION: o\ SURERVISOR: m‘}&,——- - _oaee: 10, 2/12

LEET SIDBE QF FILE RIGHT SIDE OF FILE

[1 ACTIVITIES - AS APPROPRIATE (0 ADR DISPOSITION FORM

{1 TIME TRACKING - USING MDP, RGZ7, OR RGZB (] MEDIATION AGREEMENT & SATISIFACTION
DISPOSITION-CASE CLOSED(STATUS 80): DATE:05/20/2012

DISPOSITION-SUCCESSFUL MEDTATION(R2G): DATE:00/20/2012 (CON) DATE :

ACTIVITY-CASE SENT TO ADR OFFICE{ADR): DATE:09/20/2012 BY:

DBFR Form EB000-432 0203 Alternative Dispute Resolution Program Report Dete: D9-21-2012 08:31:11



Ronnie Brannon Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Columbia County Tax Collector REAL ESTATE 2011 24490
Account Number Payor Exemptions Taxable Value Millage Code
R02275-130 See Below See Below 002
HAUCK DAVID & JENNELLE 24-38-16 0100/0100 2.15 Acres LOT
186 NW AMBLESIDE DR 30 COBBLESTONE UNIT 2. WD 1045-
LAKE CITY FL 32055 1517. POA 1063-802. WD 1063-804.

WD 1082-1830.

“ Ad Valorem Taxes

; ; Assessed|Exemption Taxable Taxes
“ Taxing Muthesity Rate Value | Amount Value Levied
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 8.0150 289,042 50,000 §239,042 $1,915.92
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
DISCRETIONARY 0.7480 289,042 25,000 $264,042  $197.51
LOCAL 5.3670 289,042 25,000 $264,042 $1,417.11
CAPITAL OUTLAY 1.5000 289,042 25,000 $264,042  $396.06
SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST 0.4143 289,042 50,000 $239,042 $99.04
LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY 0.9620 289,042 50,000 $239,042  $229.96

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Code | Levying Authority l Amount]
FFIR FIRE ASSESSMENTS $77.00
GGAR SCLID WASTE - ANNUAL $201.00

| Taxes & Assessments I $4,533.60




